
INTM ENTRY SQUAD RESULTS

COMMISSIONER’S CUP - TRAP

856

2
9

SHOOTER
1
2
3
4
5

UNGER PAYSEN D
KARVANEK DYLAN M
SAUNDERS TAYLOR TK
BROPHY VAN
JORDAN TRENT

182
170
171
167
166

SCORES
94
84
87
80
85

=
=
=
=
=

88
86
84
87
81

+
+
+
+

+

BEN AVERY TRAP INTERMEDIATE ENTRY 1 - COACH: BONNER

BEN AVERY CLAY CRUSHERS -

818

3
0

SHOOTER
1
2
3
4
5

FULLER STEPHEN
LUECK RHETT
MCBEE CHRISTOPHER
MCBEE ZACHARY
THOMAS KENT E

155
189
142
159
173

SCORES
79
97
63
74
85

=
=
=
=
=

76
92
79
85
88

+
+
+
+

+

TARGET TERMINATORS - TRAP INTERMEDIATE ENTRY - 
COACH: MENNETTIRED MOUNTAIN TARGET TERMINATORS -

600

1
7

SHOOTER
1
2
3
4
5

SHEDD STEVEN R
BRADFORD AUSTIN E
SCHAFERSMAN TANNER
REYES JONATHAN
TAPIA JULIANNA

152
126
104
112
106

SCORES
76
63
52
56
53

=
=
=
=
=

76
63
52
56
53

+
+
+
+

+

CATS TRAP IE - COACH: SHEDD

CENTRAL ARIZONA TARGET SHOOTERS -
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